
3 

 
 

  
© 2008 AGI-Information Management Consultants   

May be used for personal purporses only or by  
libraries associated to dandelon.com network. 



Contents 

1. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

List of Tables and Figures 

Acknowledgments 

List of Acronyms 

The Limits of Rent Seeking: A Prescriptive Model 

Britain and the Golden Age of Free Trade 

Pressure Groups and the Basis of American Hegemony 

Mexico and the Social Foundations of NAFTA 

From Protection to Free Trade in Canada 

New Zealand: Social Democrats, Free Markets 

Australia and the Triumph of the Rent Seekers 

Brazil and Chile: Divergent Directions in the Southern Cone 

Lessons: Economic Gain without Political Pain? 

Notes 

References 

Index 

ix 
xi 
... 

Xll l  

1 

26 

52 

78 

103 

126 

150 

176 

206 

217 

235 

265 


