

## The Limits of PROTECTIONISM

Building Coalitions for Free Trade

MICHAEL LUSZTIG

## Contents

	List of Tables and Figures	IX
	Acknowledgments	xi
	List of Acronyms	xiii
1.	The Limits of Rent Seeking: A Prescriptive Model	1
2.	Britain and the Golden Age of Free Trade	26
3.	Pressure Groups and the Basis of American Hegemony	52
4.	Mexico and the Social Foundations of NAFTA	78
5.	From Protection to Free Trade in Canada	103
6.	New Zealand: Social Democrats, Free Markets	126
7.	Australia and the Triumph of the Rent Seekers	150
8.	Brazil and Chile: Divergent Directions in the Southern Cone	176
9.	Lessons: Economic Gain without Political Pain?	206
	Notes	217
	References	235
	Index	265